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Task Force Members 
 
Paula Bachmeier 
Land Title Association 
1829 South Broadway Suite 1 
Minot, ND  58701 
838-1907 
Minot@thetitleteam.com 
 
Bill Devlin 
PO Box 505 
Finley, ND  58230 
701-524-2303 
BillMargie@aol.com 
 
James Fleming 
Child Support Enforcement 
PO Box 7190 
Bismarck, ND  58507-7190 
701-328-3582 
jfleming@nd.gov 
 
Harlan Fuglesten 
NDAREC 
PO Box 727 
Mandan, ND  58554-0727 
701-663-6501 
hfuglesten@ndarec.com 
 
Jim Goetz 
Security First Bank 
PO Box 1150 
Mandan, ND  58554-1150 
701-667-7000 
jim@securityfirstbank.com 
 
Dale Haake 
Nodak Mutual Insurance Company 
PO Box 2502 
Fargo, ND  58108-2502 
701-298-4200 
dhaake@nodakmutual.com 
 
Senator Judy Lee 
1822 Brentwood Court 
West Fargo, ND  58078-4204 
701-237-5031 
jlee@nd.gov 

 
Jeb Oehlke 
ND Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 2639 
Bismarck, ND  58502 
701-222-0929 
jeb@ndchamber.com 
 
Mike Rud 
ND Petroleum Marketers Association 
PO Box 1956 
Bismarck, ND  58502-1956 
701-223-3370 
mike.ndrpma@midconetwork.com 
 
Mike Schwindt 
Child Support Enforcement Director 
PO Box 7190 
Bismarck, ND  58507-7190 
701-328-3582 
mschwindt@nd.gov 
 
Representative Robin Weisz 
50 Highway 3 South 
Hurdsfield, ND  58451-9009 
701-962-3799 
rweisz@nd.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Task Force Staff 
 
Barbara Reierson 
Operations Manager 
Child Support Enforcement 
PO Box 7190 
Bismarck, ND  58507-7190 
701-328-3582 
breierson@nd.gov 
 
 
Group e-mail:  dhscsbrtf@nd.gov 
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